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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:15PM

Assembly District 69

 4,547 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 220 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 41 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,808 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,808 

 3,605 DENISE DOMINGUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM KINORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA E.RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIE BRONELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA DARCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DARCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN TARASK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,621 

Unrecorded  1,187 

Assembly District 70

 7,234 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 EMERGENCY

 154 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 131 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,525 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,525 

 5,739 DENISE DOMINGUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DAVID CARLISIE (WRITE-IN)

 8 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,749 

Unrecorded  1,776 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:15PM

Assembly District 71

 15,915 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 346 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 224 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,485 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,485 

 12,398 DENISE DOMINGUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW ALEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 50 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MIGUEL TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMATHA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITA DEVYATKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,474 

Unrecorded  4,011 

Assembly District 72

 16,145 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 228 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 251 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,624 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,624 

 12,406 DENISE DOMINGUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALBINA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSENTINE SULTONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY TREJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMA LATSHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH GUTHARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL BURNER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,433 

Unrecorded  4,191 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:15PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 43,841 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 EMERGENCY

 948 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 647 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  45,442 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  45,442 

 34,148 DENISE DOMINGUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM KINORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBINA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ALEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA E.RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSENTINE SULTONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIE BRONELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY TREJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CARLISIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMA LATSHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 58 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MIGUEL TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA DARCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DARCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMATHA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH GUTHARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN TARASK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 40 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITA DEVYATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL BURNER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,277 

Unrecorded  11,165 

Page 4 of 5



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:15PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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